fihaaua:

o o -
NANNINEL
PRIy e

Suudnnsweiunu

329

favsuin

nuLin (L)

- yuaniley (u)
:huauﬁul,ﬁ'umu

- yuaaley (M)

nulva (1 n)

- yuaaley (M)
yamuuias'hy (Lnaanu)

Jadsssiiia

dn91 (ludAeuuanoding: wu)
e luanE (un/vu)
Fuluand

o

ufiudane

wuiuvuas PPPM Gudiaznayudl 10 nuanwus 2568

ASFUNULTRNNY
U3E0 AR Iwsu 3da (uvna) (PPPM)
770,592,734.00

770,592,734

1,091,300
771,684,034.00
771,684,034
1.00

mﬂﬂﬁﬁm%maq‘lnahﬁfyumgﬁm% (PPPM-ESOP3) nu3u
1,091,300 wude wilasidunuasfeaysaruiu 1,091,300 wu

1:1
0.30
31 u.a. 2568

10 n.w. 2568



